

UNION COUNTY BASEBALL 88th Hot Stove Dinner

February 2, 2025

TABLE TO BE HELD IN THE NAME OF:

NAMES:	
1	5
2	6
3	7
4	8
Enclosed is a check/money order for \$ (\$100 per ticket)	to cover above tickets.
Make checks payable to: Union County B	aseball Association
Mail to: Union County Baseball Associati	on
PO Box 176	
Fanwood, NJ 07023	

PLEASE RETURN BY January 26, 2025

Tickets and Table Reservations may also be made online at www.ucba-nj.org

UNION COUNTY BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 176 FANWOOD, NJ 07023 WWW.UCBA-NJ.ORG

JAMES IOZZI President

DAMIEN KANE Treasurer

KAREN PEDERSEN Secretary

In Memory of JOHN 'BUTCH" HENRY Vice President

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO PLACE AN AD IN THE HOT STOVE DINNER PROGRAM PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING:

QUARTER PAGE	\$50.00
 HALF PAGE	\$100.00
 FULL PAGE	\$150.00
 INSIDE FRONT OR	\$300.00
BACK COVER	

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO UNION COUNTY BASEBALL ASSOCIATION. PLEASE MAIL COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO:

UNION COUNTY BASEBALL ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 176
FANWOOD, NJ 07023